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Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Tuesday, 6 May – 

Thursday, 8 May 

Meeting of the Governing Council (Retreat) Porto 

Monday, 12 May – 

Tuesday, 13 May  

Meeting of the Bank for International Settlements (Global 

Economy Meeting)  

Meeting of the Bank for International Settlements (All Governors’ 

Meeting) 

Basel 

Wednesday, 14 May Meeting of the Governing Council – Videoconference 

Meeting of the Non-Financial Business Sector Dialogue – 

Videoconference 

Luxembourg 

Thursday, 15 May Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Friday, 16 May Meeting with the Minister of Finance Luxembourg 

Monday, 19 May University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 

educational interest 

Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 20 May Meeting with press Luxembourg 

Thursday, 22 May Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Friday, 23 May Meeting with members of the European Parliament Luxembourg 

Monday, 26 May University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 

educational interest 

Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 27 May Meeting with the delegation of the United Kingdom Financial 

Services Trade Bodies  

Luxembourg 
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